
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group S19-103

Wed, 10 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A.
 B-217

Tue, 23 Apr 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  Kravchenko A.V.  K-307
Tue, 23 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  401
Wed, 24 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A.

 B-217
Wed, 24 Apr 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Elect Intellectual Property Rights in Innovation Projects  I-304
Wed, 24 Apr 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Elect International Legal Aspects of Nuclear Non Proliferation Safeguards of

Nuclear Materials  Glebov V.B., Geraskin N.I.  T-102
Fri, 26 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Elect  Panin M.P., Pripachkin D.A.  E-212
Fri, 26 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  402
Fri, 26 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Elect Term Project: Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Fri, 26 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Nuclear Power Plants  Mitrofanova O.V.  K-417
Mon, 29 Apr 10:15 — 15:15 TEST Elect  dep.2
Mon, 29 Apr 10:15 — 15:15 TEST Elect  Haritonov V.S., Saveliev A.A.  dep.13
Mon, 29 Apr 10:15 — 15:15 TEST Elect  Demin V.M.  dep.1
Tue, 30 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Radiation Control at NPP  Elohin A.P.  I-105
Wed, 08 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect  Panin M.P., Pripachkin D.A.  E-212
Wed, 08 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Term Project: Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Fri, 10 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Elect Nuclear Power Plants  Mitrofanova O.V.  V-403
Tue, 14 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Control at NPP  Elohin A.P.  I-105
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A.

 V-404
Tue, 02 Jul 14:00 — 18:00 Reserved Dep. 50  ДОТ


